

Abstract of cost 1st Final Bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing road land					
do					
amt = 0.240 hect P-①					
itm-① @ Rs 72679.86 =					
					Rs 17447
2. Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
do					
amt = 131.250 m ² P-①					
itm-② @ Rs 20.39 =					Rs 2676 =
③ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do					
amt = 560 m ³ P-①					
itm-③ @ Rs 260.29 =					Rs 145762
④ const. of granular subbase					
do					
amt = 41.10 m ³ P-②					
itm-④ @ Rs 1570.48 =					Rs 64547 =
⑤ WBM gr-II					
do					
amt = 29.82 m ³ P-②					
itm-⑤ @ Rs 3402.71 =					Rs 101469 =

Continuation

331901-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) WBM gr - III					
do					
amt =	97.526 m ²			P- (2)	
item - (6) @ Rs 3426.64					Rs 3341862
(7) Prime coat with SS-1					
do					
amt =	1300.350 m ²			P- (3)	
item - (7) @ Rs 59.55					Rs 774362
(8) Patch work over WBM					
using mss					
do					
amt =	1300.350 m ²			P- (3)	
item - (8) @ Rs 234.23					Rs 304581
(9) Tack coat with RS-1					
do					
amt =	1300.350 m ²			P- (3)	
item - (9) @ Rs 20.34					Rs 264492
(10) Tack coat with RS-1					
do					
amt =	2756.25 m ²			P- (4)	
item - (10) @ Rs 16.95					Rs 467182
(11) SDBC, Providing and					
Laying semicircle					
bituminous concrete					
do					

Continuation

11212712

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 68.906 m ³ P-(4)					
item - (11) @ Rs 11936.32					
				2 Rs	822484
(12) Dry lean cement concrete					
do					
ent = 24 m ³ P-(4)					
item - (12) @ Rs 3472.506					
				2 Rs	83340
(13) const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete					
do					
ent = 151.286 m ³ P-(5)					
item - (13) @ Rs 7513.57					
				2 Rs	1136698
(14) Kilometer stone					
(i) 1 km stone - do -					
ent = 3 No. P-(5)					
item - (14) (i) @ Rs 2563.56					
				2 Rs	7691
(14) (ii) 200 m stone - do -					
ent = 5 No. P-(5)					
item - 14 (ii) @ Rs 758.09					
				2 Rs	3790
(15) Providing & fixing of road					
steel - do -					
ent = 160 No. P-(5)					
item - (15) @ Rs 294.11					
Continuation					
					Rs 47057
					322233

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Supplying and installation of delineators da					
ent = 14 No. P- (5)					
ctm - (16) @ Rs 829.09					
					= Rs 11607 =
(17) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectorised cautionary, mandatory da					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle ent = 8 No. P- (5)					
ctm - 17 (i) @ Rs 4561.27					
					= Rs 36490 =
(ii) 600mm circular board da					
ent = 2 No. P- (5)					
ctm - 17 (ii) @ Rs 5996.77					
					= Rs 11993 =
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board da					
ent = 2 No. P- (5)					
ctm - 17 (iii) @ Rs 5849.83					
					= Rs 11700 =
(18) Planting of trees by the road side da					

Continuation

32941212

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Earthwork in excavation for found — do —					
ent = 15.662 m ³ P- (6)					
itm - (23) @ Rs 396.97 = Rs 6217 =					
(24) Providing m-15 PCC in found — do —					
ent = 2.054 m ² P- (7)					
itm - (24) + ent = 12.141 m ³					
P- (7) itm - (25)					
= 2.054 + 12.141					
= 14.195 m ³ @ Rs 5552.30					
				= Rs	78815 =
(25) Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3 — do —					
ent = 7.5 m P- (7)					
itm - (26) @ Rs 2988.99					
= Rs 22417 =					
(26) Painting two coats on parapet surface — do —					
ent = 3.840 m ² P- (7)					
itm - (27) + ent = 176.64 m ²					
P- (8) itm - 30					
= 3.84 + 176.64 = 180.48 m ²					
@ Rs 133.61/m ² = Rs 24114 =					

Continuation

3747517 =

Continuation